
These 5 day schemes are packed full of fun activities which aim to 

encourage children to practice numeracy and literacy skills in a fun 

based way. These schemes are open to foster children currently in 

Primary 4 to Primary 7.

Monday 3 – Friday 7 August 2015 10am - 3pm

• Mill Strand Integrated Primary School, Portrush

• Victoria Primary School, Newtownards

• Strabane (venue to be confirmed)

Monday 10 – Friday 14 August 2015 10am to 3pm

• Round Tower Integrated Primary School, Antrim

• Saints and Scholars Integrated Primary School, Armagh

• Millenium Integrated Primary School, Carryduff

• Belfast (venue to be confirmed)

Primary Summer Schemes

FOSTERING ACHIEVEMENT
SUMMER PROGRAMME

2015

Friday 3 July 2015 from 11am to 4pm
This Adventure Day will be held at East Strand Watersports Centre, 
Portrush. Young people will have the opportunity to take part in 
bodyboarding and rock climbing. 

Teen Adventure Scheme Pathways to University

Young people participate in a 4 day residential taking part in outdoor 
activities including kayaking, bodyboarding, trail cycling and rock 
climbing.

Dates for schemes:
• Monday 27 July to Thursday 30 July 2015
• Monday 3 August to Thursday 6 August 2015
• Monday 10 August to Thursday 13 August 2015
• Monday 17 August to Thursday 20 August 2015

This 4 day residential aims to raise young people’s awareness of 
university and encourage them to consider applying in the future. 
Young people will experience student living by staying in the Halls of 
residence and there will be a range of activities to learn about 
university life, study and social activities. 

Dates for schemes:
• Tuesday 30 June to Friday 3 July  - University of Ulster, Jordanstown
• Tuesday 14 July to Friday 17 July – University of Ulster, Magee

Age: 8 to 11 (DOB between 2/7/03 and 1/7/07)

Age: 13 to 17 (DOB between 21/8/97 and 27/7/02) Age: 15 to 17 (DOB between 28/6/98 and 1/7/00 )

You can request an application form for any of these schemes in the 
following ways by Friday 6 March:

*Please note registering interest will not secure a place

Online: www.fosteringevents.com
Email: events@fostering.net

Call: 028 9070 5056

Adventure Day
Age: 12 (DOB between 27/7/02 and 1/7/03)


